Kerry Morrison

From: Kerry Morrison
Sent: Friday, November 07, 2014 3:49 PM
To: ‘Daniel.Halden@!acity.org'
o sseyler@andrewsinternational.com
Subject: RE: {Reminder] Hollywood Community Impact Team (CIT) Monthly Meeting

Dan, 1 am taking my staff away for a planning retreat in Santa Barbara on Wed and Thurs so we will miss. However, i
hope Steve Seyler can attend to represent the BiD.

Kerry

From: Google Calendar {mailto:calendar—notiﬁcation@goog!e.com] On Behalf Of Daniel. Halden@Iacity.org

Sent: Friday, November 07, 2014 12:01 PM

To: tej@kuverapartners.com; natalie.bailey-gray@lacity.org; robert.sanchez-jr@lacity.org;
gerardo.rodriguez@lacity.org; gita.oneill@lacity.org; matthew.a.harreld.-nd@abc.com; pmacjennett@Iatourism.org;
brlopez@ph.lacounty.gov; rc.smith@lacity.org; lon@hollywoodwax.com; peter.zarcone@lapd.lacity.org; Kerry
Morrison; leron@hollywoodchamber.net; ray.lau@lacity.org; ed.collins@disney.com; mluna@Ilatourism.org;
alicia.a.martinez@lacity.org; sharon.shapiro@lacity.org; alwyn@chinesetheatres.com; thomas.see@nbcuni.com;
cdiin.thomas@merlinentertainments.biz; david.storaker@lapd.lacity.org; 31823@lapd.lacity.org;
greenspon@sbcgiobal.net; marisol.rodriguez@lacity.org; 30657 @lapd.lacity.org; Minzerdude @aol.com; Joseph Mariani;
rgetzeiman@chp.ca.gov; poonam.narewatt@lacity.org; karen.bowie @lacity.org; hugh.lee@lacity.org; Devin Strecker;
bfarrar@andrewsinternationaf.com; sseyler@andrewsinternational.com; Rocky.Wiles@lacity.org;
gshin@ph.lacounty.gov; 30916@Ilapd.lacity.org; mshelton@naicapital.com; stacy.marble @lacity.org;
x31356@!apd.lacity.org; Isaab@cimgroup.com; mguzik @cimgroup.com; gferdinand@ph.lacounty.gov;
farry.morales@lacity.org; Sarah Besley; omwatson@chp.ca.gov; mharkins@cimgroup.com; cimouat@lasd.org;
john@johngileinc.com; chief.investigator.la@gmail.com; 26906@lapd.lacity.org; philip@starlinetours.com;
Jacquelyn.lawson@Iacity.org; Daniel.Halden@lacity.org ‘

Cc: Joseph Mariani; robert.sanchez-jr@lacity.org; karen.bowie@Ilacity.org; sseyler@andrewsinternational.com;
pmacjennett@latourism.org; mshelton@naicapital.com;_ray.iau@lacity.org; ed.collins@disney.com;
john@johngileinc.com; matthew.a.harreld.-nd@abc.com; 31823 @lapd.lacity.org; Isaab@cimgroup.com;
gerardo.rodriguez@lacity.org; 26906 @lapd lacity.org; alwyn@chinesetheatres.com; gita.oneili@lacity.org;
rocky.wiles@!lacity.org; larry.morales@lacity.org; 30657 @lapd.lacity.org; chief.investigator.la@gmail.com:
feron@hoilywoodchamber.net; hugh.lee@Ilacity.org; alicia.a.martinez@Iacity.org; rgetzelman@chp.ca.gov;
mharkins@cimgroup.com; mguzik@cimgroup.com; marisol.salguero@lacity.org; greenspon@sbcglobal.net;
lon@hollywoodwax.com: minzerdude@aol.com; rc.smith@lacity.org; 31356@lapd.lacity.org; thomas.see@nbcuni.com:
colin.thomas@merlinentertainments.biz; peter.za rconé@lapd.!acity.org; poonam.narewatt@lacity.org;
Cimouat@lasd.org; 30916@lapd.lacity.org; Devin Strecker; david.storaker@lapd.lacity.org:
gferdinand@ph.lacounty.gov; jacquelyn.Jawson@lacity.org; natalie.bailey-gray@Ilacity.org; Sarah Besley;
sharon.shapiro@lacity.org; philip@stariinetours.com; omwatson@chp.ca.gov; Kerry Morrison;
bfarrar@andrewsinternational.com; gshin@ph.lacounty.gov; tej@kuverapartners.com; stacy.marble@lacity.org;
brlopez@ph.lacounty.gov; mluna@Ilatourism.org

Subject: [Reminder] Hollywood Community impact Team (CIT) Monthly Meeting

Hi everyone,

A friendly reminder that the final Community Impact Team (CIT) meeting of 2014 will be on Wednesday,
November 12, 2014 at 2:00 PM -- Hollywood Chamber of Commerce, 7018 Hollywood Blvd.

Please confirm your attendance or send a representative on your behalf. Thank you!
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 Hollywood Community Impact Team (CIT) Monthly Meeting

- November CIT meeting will be held on Wednesday 11/12 at 2:00 PM in the Hollywood Chamber of Commerce

- conference room. Parking is available at the Rooseveit Hotel for

- send a representative on your behalf.

~ This will be the finai CIT meeting of 2014.

Dan Halden, CD13 Hollywood Field Deputy
. Yaniel.halden@lacity.org, (213) 254-7214 cell, (323) 957-4500 office

When
. Where
- Who

Wed Nov 12, 2014 2pm ~ 3pm Pacific Time

$3 with validation. Please confirm your availability or

Hollywood Chamber of Commerce 7018 Hollywood Bivd (map)

Daniel Halden - organizer

pmacjennett@Ilatourism.org
mshelton@naicapital.com

Gita O'neill

Gerardo Rodriguez
jehn@johngileinc.com
ed.collins@disney.com
matthew.a.harreld. -nd@abc.com
thomas.see@nbcuni.com
Isaab@cimgroup.com
31823@lapd.lacity.org
Joe@hollywoodbid.org

Minzerdude@aol.com
alwyn@chinesetheatres.com

26906@lapd.lacity.org
tej@kuverapartners.com

Hugh Lee

Ray Lau
devin@hollywoodbid.or
Poonam Narewatt
rgetzelman@chp.ca.gov

chief investigator.la@gmail.com
mharkins@c¢imgroup.com

mouzik@cimgroup.com

bfarrar@andrewsinternational.com

R.C. Smith
Karen Bowie

peter.zarcone@lapd. lacity.org

colin.thomas@merlingntertainments. biz

Larry Morales
lon@hollywoodwax.com
cimouat@lasd.org
Natalie Bailey-Gray
Robert Sanchez




Stacy Marble
Rocky Wiles
gferdinand@ph. lacounty.gov

x31356@lapd lacity.org
30657 @lapd. lacity.org
sarah@hollywoodbid.org

Jacquelyn Lawson
Sharon Shapiro

- kerry@hollywoodbid. org
Michael Greenspon
omwatson@chp.ca.gov

philip@starlinetours.com
gshin@ph.lacounty.gov

ssevler@andrewsinternational.com
Alicia Martinez

Marisol Rodriguez
briopez@ph.lacounty.qov

leron @hollywoodchamber.net

miuna@latourism.org
david.storaker@lapd. lacity.org
30916@lapd, lacity.org




